LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
High Bay Round
833.LED.LUME
Page 1/3

Prepared By
Notes
Fixture Ordering Information
Item # Part # Wattage Lumens Kelvin Voltage Type Distribution Custom Option Available*
6510 LL-HBR-105-50-UNV-WH 103 14,000 5000 120-277 HB Yes
6511 LL-HBR-105-40-UNV-WH 103 13,685 4000 120-277 HB Yes
6512 LL-HBR-180-50-UNV-WH 180 25,000 5000 120-277 HB Yes
6513 LL-HBR-180-40-UNV-WH 180 24,110 4000 120-277 HB Yes
* Please contact LITELUME for all Custom Option Requests
Accessories Ordering Information
Item # Part # Wattage
20 MS20 Bi-Level PIR Motion Sensor 20
21 LL-100 Remote Control 100
57 L3 L3 Low Bay Coverage Lens
58 L4 L4 High Bay Coverage Lens
310 CORD6WH183 6' So Cord, White, 300V, 18 Guage, 3 Conductor
311 CORD6WH185 6' So Cord, White, 300V, 18 Guage, 5 Conductor
310-480 CORD6WH600183 6' So Cord, White, 600V, 18 Guage, 3 Conductor
311-480 CORD6WH600185 6' So Cord, White, 600V, 18 Guage, 5 Conductor
320 5-15P NEMA 5-15P Plug, 15 Amp, 125V
321 L5-15P NEMA Twist Lock L5-15P Plug, 15 Amp, 125V
322 L7-15P Nema Twist Lock L7-15P Plug, 15 Amp, 125V
323 L7-20P Nema Twist Lock L7-20P Plug, 20 Amp, 277V